








Feature Benefit

Quick Application Setup Easy commissioning

Simulation Mode
Easy and fast testing during installation and 
commissioning
No need for mains supply and motor

Automatic Timers and 
Schedulers

Fast and easy automation
No need for external logic or timers

Power Through
Minimal downtime on-site
Retain most control and protection capabilities

Emergency Mode Continued operation in emergency situations

USB Port

Easy data retrieval without the need for PC or 
network
No need for adaptor or cable
Easy firmware updates
Easy and fast commissioning

Pluggable Terminals Fast installation and unit exchange
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eco

DEFINE CONSIDER SELECT

THE RIGHT 
CONTROLLER

THE RIGHT MOTOR

APPLICATION
SPECIFICATION

CONTROL MODE
Consider that fixed speed controllers are 
more efficient than variable speed drives.

OR

PROCESS REQUIREMENTS
Consider output requirements, optimal 
process configuration, right sizing of 
equipment etc.

LOAD PROFILE
Consider that the majority of applications 
are fixed speed where varying load levels
are naturally balanced by the motor torque.





Feature Sets EMX4e EMX4i

MOTOR CONTROL

Motor sets 1 2

Constant current and current ramp start • •

Adaptive control starting/stopping • •

Kickstart •

Coast to stop and TVR stop • •

DC brake •

Soft brake •

Jog (forward and reverse) •

Inside delta (6 wire) control •

Soft trip • •

Pump clean •

Reversing contactor control •

MOTOR PROTECTION

Motor thermistor • •

Current imbalance • •

Under/Overcurrent • •

Under/Overvoltage •

Under/Overpower (dry pump protection) •

Phase sequence (forward/reverse/any) • •

Phase loss • •

Power loss • •

Starts per hour limiting • •

Restart delay (pump back spin delay) • •

INTEGRATION AND MANAGEMENT

Multi-language graphical display • •

Configurable display screen • •

I/O and network expansion options • •

USB port and data logging • •

Analog output • •

Emergency run • •

Voltage measurement •

SCR fail PowerThrough operation •

Daily on/off scheduling •

Run timer mode (on/off cycle timer) •

Run simulation • •

Feature Sets EMX4e EMX4i

COMMUNICATIONS OPTIONS

Modbus RTU • •

Profibus • •

DeviceNet • •

Modbus TCP (IoT Capable [MQTT, OPC UA]) • •

Profinet (IoT Capable [MQTT, OPC UA]) • •

Ethernet/IP (IoT Capable [MQTT, OPC UA]) • •

SMART CARD OPTIONS

Pumping Smart Card • •

ACCESSORIES

Remote Keypad • •

Ground Fault • •
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A AC53b 3.0 - 

10:590
40°C < 1000m

AC53b 3.5 - 
15:585

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
10:590

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
20:580

40°C < 1000m

EMX4-0064B 64 63 60 51

EMX4-0069B 69 69 69 62

EMX4-0105B 105 86 84 69

EMX4-0115B 115 108 105 86

EMX4-0135B 135 129 126 103

EMX4-0184B 184 144 139 116

EMX4-0200B 200 171 165 138

EMX4-0229B 229 194 187 157

EMX4-0250B 250 244 230 200

EMX4-0352B 352 287 277 234

EMX4-0397B 397 323 311 263

EMX4-0410B 410 410 410 380

EMX4-0550B 550 527 506 427

EMX4-0580B 580 579 555 470

EMX4-0835B 835 654 631 535

EMX4-0940B 940 736 708 603

EMX4-1070B 1070 950 905 785

EMX4-1230B 1230 1154 1090 959

EMX4-1250B 1250 1250 1250 1156

AC53a 3.0 - 
10:50-6

40°C < 1000m

AC53a 3.5 - 
15:50-6

40°C < 1000m

AC53a 4.0 - 
10:50-6

40°C < 1000m

AC53a 4.0 - 
20:50-6

40°C < 1000m

EMX4-0735C 735 590 572 492

EMX4-0830C 830 667 645 557

EMX4-1025C 1025 839 805 710

EMX4-1170C 1170 979 934 838

EMX4-1220C 1220 1134 1109 964

Width mm  
(inch)

Height mm  
(inch)

Depth mm 
(inch)

Weight kg 

A B C D E (lb)

EMX4-0024B

152

(6.0)

92

(3.6)

336

(13.2)

307

(12.1)

231

(9.1)

4.8

(10.7)EMX4-0042B

EMX4-0052B
4.9

(10.9)
EMX4-0064B

EMX4-0069B

EMX4-0105B
5.5

(12.1)
EMX4-0115B

EMX4-0135B

EMX4-0184B

216

(8.5)

180

(7.1)

495

(19.5)

450

(17.7)

243

(9.6)

12.7

(28.0)

EMX4-0200B

EMX4-0229B

EMX4-0250B

EMX4-0352B

523

(20.6)

15.5

(34.2)
EMX4-0397B

EMX4-0410B

EMX4-0550B 19.0

(41.9)EMX4-0580B

EMX4-0835B

446

(17.6)

287

(11.3)

618

(24.3)

540

(21.3)

310

(12.2)

51

(112.4)EMX4-0940B

EMX4-1070B 62 (136.7)

EMX4-1230B 63 (138.9)

EMX4-1250B 65 (143.3)

EMX4-0735C 47 

(103.6)EMX4-0830C

EMX4-1025C 58 (127.9)

EMX4-1170C 59 (130.1)

EMX4-1220C 61 (134.5)

AC53b 3.0 - 
10:350

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 3.5 - 
15:345

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
10:350

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
20:340

40°C < 1000m

EMX4-0024B 24 20 19 16

EMX4-0042B 42 34 34 27

EMX4-0052B 52 42 39 35

AC53b 3.0 - 
10:1790

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 3.5 - 
15:1785

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
10:1790

40°C < 1000m

AC53b 4.0 - 
20:1790

40°C < 1000m

EMX4i-0202E 202 165 152 140

EMX4i-0287E 287 233 215 197

EMX4i-0387E 387 315 290 267

EMX4i-0564E 564 444 423 366

EMX4i-0629E 629 503 478 414

Width mm  
(inch)

Height mm  
(inch)

Depth mm 
(inch)

Weight kg 

A B C D E (lb)

EMX4i-0202E

447

(17.6)

187

(7.4)

662

(26.1)

585

(23.0)

306

(12.1)

62

(136.7)
EMX4i-0287E

EMX4i-0387E

EMX4i-0564E 63.5

(140.0)EMX4i-0629E






